ON THE
GREEN

Catering Menu

AT

OCEAN COUNTY CENTER
FOR CULINARY ARTS

SALADS
House Garden Salad with Balsamic Dressing
Caesars Salad

APPETIZERS

Tomato and Fresh Mozzarella Tray

Cranberry Meatballs

Antipasti Caprese Sticks (Cherry Tomato/Fresh Mozz)
Cocktail Crab Cakes

Wil’lgS (buffalo, garlic parmesan or sweet mango chili)
Chicken Tenders

CHICKEN

Marsala

Francaise

Piccata

Parmigiana

Chicken Cuisine (Stuffed with Spinach, Cheese and Ham with a Champagne Cream Sauce)
Bruschetta Chicken Breast (Breaded Cutlet with Bruschetta Topping)

Sesame Chicken (with Lo Mein Style Noodles & Veg)

Lemon Thyme Grilled Chicken Breast

SIDE DISHES

Green Bean Almondine
Grilled Vegetables
Seasonal Vegetables
Roasted Potatoes
Smashed Potatoes

Rice Pilaf

Coleslaw

Potato Salad

8-12 ppl
%2 pan

$35
$35

$55
$50
$55
$55
$45 (50pc).
$50

$50
$55
$50
$55
$60
$50
$50
$50

$30
$40
$35
$30
$40
$30
$30
$35

16-24 ppl
full pan

$55
$55

$95
$85
$95
$95
$85 (100 pc).
$90

$90
$95
$90
$95
$110
$90
$90
$90

$55
$80
$65
$50
$70
$45
$40
$40




ON THE
GREEN

AL

OCEAN COUNTY CENTER
FOR CULINARY ARTS

MEAT

Roast Beef and Gravy

Grilled Beef Tenders (with Demi Glaze)

Herb Roasted Loin of Pork (Sliced w/ Pan Gravy)
Roasted Turkey (Sliced)

Smoked Ham (Sliced)
Meatballs

Sausage, Peppers, Onions
Prime Rib

BBQ Baby Back Ribs
PASTA

Lasagna Roll Ups— Cheese
Penne Vodka

Rigatoni Bolognese

Cavatelli & Broccoli

Baked Ziti

Eggplant Parmesan

Eggplant Rollatini

Stuffed Rigatoni Marinara
Stuffed Rigatoni Vodka
Macaroni and Cheese

Pulled Pork Macaroni and Cheese
Additional Quart Vodka Sauce
Additional Quart Marinara Sauce

SEAFOOD

Mussels (White, Sweet or Hot)

Middle Neck Clams (Red or White)
Lemon Pepper Seared Salmon

Crab Cakes (price per 8oz Crab Cake)
Grilled Mahi Mahi with Mango chutney

Bread and rolls are available upon request.

Prices are based on items being picked up at Cuisine on the Green.

Catering Menu

8-12 ppl 16-24 ppl

% pan full pan
$65 $115
$70 $120
--- $95
$50 $90
$50 $90
$50 $90
$50 $90
MP MP
$60 $100
$50 $90
$50 $90
$55 $100
$50 $90
$50 $90
$55 $100
$55 $100
$55 $100
$55 $100
$50 $90
$60 $110
$12
$10
$50 $90
$55 $100
$85 $150
$7.50 each
$65 $110

A minimum of 48 hours notice needed on most items (some selections may require more than 48 hours).

All selections based on availability. Prepayment required.
All prices subject to 6.875% sales tax.

261 Country Club Blvd., Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087

609-296-2137
www.cuisineonthegreen.com




