

## **Catering Menu**

	8-12 ppl	16-24 ppl
	½ pan	full pan
SALADS	1	1
House Garden Salad with Balsamic Dressing	\$35	\$55
Caesars Salad	\$35	\$55
<u>APPETIZERS</u>		
Tomato and Fresh Mozzarella Tray	\$55	\$95
Cranberry Meatballs	\$50	\$85
Antipasti Caprese Sticks (Cherry Tomato/Fresh Mozz)	\$55	\$95
Cocktail Crab Cakes	\$55	\$95
Wings (buffalo, garlic parmesan or sweet mango chili)	\$45 (50pc).	\$85 (100 pc).
Chicken Tenders	\$50	\$90
CHICKEN		
Marsala	\$50	\$90
Française	\$55	\$95
Piccata	\$50	\$90
Parmigiana	\$55	\$95
Chicken Cuisine (Stuffed with Spinach, Cheese and Ham with a Champagne Cream Sauce)	\$60	\$110
Bruschetta Chicken Breast (Breaded Cutlet with Bruschetta Topping)	\$50	\$90
Sesame Chicken (with Lo Mein Style Noodles & Veg)	\$50	\$90
Lemon Thyme Grilled Chicken Breast	\$50	\$90
SIDE DISHES		
Green Bean Almondine	\$30	\$55
Grilled Vegetables	\$40	\$80
Seasonal Vegetables	\$35	\$65
Roasted Potatoes	\$30	\$50
Smashed Potatoes	\$40	\$70
Rice Pilaf	\$30	\$45
Coleslaw	\$30	\$40
Potato Salad	\$35	\$40



## **Catering Menu**

	8-12 ppl	16-24 ppl
	½ pan	full pan
<u>MEAT</u>		
Roast Beef and Gravy	\$65	\$115
Grilled Beef Tenders (with Demi Glaze)	\$70	\$120
Herb Roasted Loin of Pork (Sliced w/ Pan Gravy)		\$95
Roasted Turkey (Sliced)	\$50	\$90
Smoked Ham (Sliced)	\$50	\$90
Meatballs	\$50	\$90
Sausage, Peppers, Onions	\$50	\$90
Prime Rib	MP	MP
BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$60	\$100
<u>PASTA</u>		
Lasagna Roll Ups- Cheese	\$50	\$90
Penne Vodka	\$50	\$90
Rigatoni Bolognese	\$55	\$100
Cavatelli & Broccoli	\$50	\$90
Baked Ziti	\$50	\$90
Eggplant Parmesan	\$55	\$100
Eggplant Rollatini	\$55	\$100
Stuffed Rigatoni Marinara	\$55	\$100
Stuffed Rigatoni Vodka	\$55	\$100
Macaroni and Cheese	\$50	\$90
Pulled Pork Macaroni and Cheese	\$60	\$110
Additional Quart Vodka Sauce	\$12	
Additional Quart Marinara Sauce	\$10	
<u>SEAFOOD</u>		
Mussels (White, Sweet or Hot)	\$50	\$90
Middle Neck Clams (Red or White)	\$55	\$100
Lemon Pepper Seared Salmon	\$85	\$150
Crab Cakes (price per 8oz Crab Cake)	\$7.50 each	
Grilled Mahi Mahi with Mango chutney	\$65	\$110

Bread and rolls are available upon request.

Prices are based on items being picked up at Cuisine on the Green.

A minimum of 48 hours notice needed on most items (some selections may require more than 48 hours).

All selections based on availability. Prepayment required.

All prices subject to 6.875% sales tax.